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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2016-17
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of   

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

SRINATH HOMES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

SRINATH HOMES INDIA PVT LTD.

JAMSHEDPUR

7048251

03-10-2016

0

7048250

2177909

86884

2264793

0

566803

1100000

597990

0

2264793

0

112, ASHIANA TRADE CENTER

AARCS5541C

ITR-6

ORIGINAL

831013JHARKHAND

478635331031016

Range 1 (2)

0

Plc Company
ADITYAPURMAIN ROAD, ADITYAPUR

SUDHDEO MAHATO

2043642587318864459CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014, OU=Sub-CA, O=Sify Technologies Limited, C=IN

117.214.47.24 03-10-2016 JAMSHEDPURAHTPM2433R

Chairman & Managing Direc


